BRICKHILL PARISH COUNCIL

Accounts for the Year ending 31 March 2005

RECEIPTS

Precept

Allotment Receipts
Newsletter Advertising
Interest

Total Receipts

PAYMENTS

Staff costs and Administrative Expenses
Publicity

Hall Hire

VAT

Total Payments

Balance at 31/3/05

£17,942
£789
£50

£7

£18,788

£9,380
£175
£101
£151

£9,807

£8,981



