## **BRICKHILL PARISH COUNCIL**

Accounts for the Year ending 31 March 2005

## **RECEIPTS**

Precept Allotment Receipts Newsletter Advertising Interest	£17,942 £789 £50 £7
Total Receipts	£18,788
PAYMENTS	
Staff costs and Administrative Expenses Publicity Hall Hire VAT	£9,380 £175 £101 £151
Total Payments	£9,807
Balance at 31/3/05	£8,981